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Department of Workforce Services
Cost Allocation Process

Program activity 
identi�ed on time sheet

9:53am

9:16am

8:28am

8:42am

Communications

TANF Unemployment 
Insurance

Medicaid

FinanceExecutive 
Director’s O�ce

Food Stamps TANF

Wagner-PeyserMedicaid

Child CareWIA

Refugee Services
Unemployment

Insurance

15.5% 26.7%

13.4% 2.9%

4.0% 18.9%

9.9% 2.2%


